

**100%** Money Back  
**Guarantee**

**Vendor:** HP

**Exam Code:** HP0-M44

**Exam Name:** HP SiteScope 11.x Software

**Version:** Demo

### Question No : 1

How do you start the SiteScope application in a Windows environment? (Select two.)

- A. From a command line, run "start SiteScope."
- B. From a command line, run "net start SiteScope."
- C. From a command line, run a command using this syntax: <installpath>/SiteScope/start.
- D. Start > Program Files > HP SiteScope > Start HP SiteScope
- E. Start > Settings > Control Panel > Administrative Tools > Services > Start SiteScope

**Answer: B,E**

**Explanation:**

### Question No : 2

Which protocols does SiteScope use to access remote UNIX servers? (Select three.)

- A. WMI
- B. SSH
- C. Rlogin
- D. NetBIOS
- E. JDBC
- F. Telnet

**Answer: B,C,F**

**Explanation:**

### Question No : 3

Where do log files reside?

- A. \\<install dir>\tmp directory
- B. <SiteScope\_root\_path>\SiteScope\logs directory
- C. <SiteScope\_root\_path>\SiteScope\bin directory
- D. master.config

**Answer: B**

---

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 4**

What are the basic SiteScope tuning types? (Select two.)

- A. Windows server tuning
- B. SiteScope tuning
- C. remote server tuning
- D. monitor tuning
- E. alert tuning

**Answer: A,B**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 5**

What are prerequisites that should be met before tuning SiteScope? (Select two.)

- A. All instances of SiteScope must be running on the same server.
- B. SiteScope must be integrated with Business Service Management.
- C. SiteScope must be installed as a standalone server.
- D. A single instance of SiteScope must be running on a server.
- E. SiteScope must be integrated with Operations Manager.

**Answer: C,D**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 6**

What can you conclude about a monitor based on the following icon?

- A. It has an alert configured on it.

- 
- B. It has a report configured on it.
  - C. It is disabled.
  - D. It is dependent on another monitor.

**Answer: B**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 7**

What are SiteScope report types? (Select three.)

- A. User Access Reports
- B. Alert Reports
- C. Monitor Reports
- D. HP OpenView Operations Integration Reports
- E. System Capacity Reports
- F. Custom Reports
- G. Management Reports

**Answer: B,C,G**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 8**

What is the total monitor capacity and monitor velocity for a 32-bit SiteScope server?

- A. 8000 total monitors and 1000 monitor runs per minute
- B. 8000 total monitors and 2000 monitor runs per minute
- C. 16000 total monitors and 1000 monitor runs per minute
- D. 16000 total monitors and 2000 monitor runs per minute

**Answer: D**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 9**

---

SiteScope architecture is comprised of which key components? (Select four.)

- A. remote hosts
- B. monitor schedules
- C. monitors
- D. groups
- E. measurements
- F. reports
- G. thresholds
- H. alerts

**Answer: C,D,F,H**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 10**

Which directories should be backed up to save the configuration of all the defined monitors, groups, alerts, and templates? (Select two.)

- A. persistency
- B. htdocs
- C. cache
- D. templates
- E. groups
- F. log

**Answer: A,E**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 11**

What is "agent-less" monitoring?

- A. monitoring done by Real User Monitor Probes
- B. monitoring without using a client-side agent installed on the remote host

- 
- C. monitoring using pass-through authentication
  - D. monitoring done by Business Process Monitors

**Answer: B**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 12**

What is the default frequency for most monitors?

- A. less than 15 minutes
- B. more than 15 minutes but less than 20 minutes
- C. more than 20 minutes but less than 30 minutes
- D. more than 30 minutes

**Answer: A**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 13**

Where can you change the Windows Registry in order to optimize SiteScope performance?

- A. Start > Programs > HP SiteScope > Configuration Tool > Sizing
- B. Start > Programs > HP SiteScope > Configuration Tool > Windows Registry
- C. SiteScope GUI > Preferences > Registry Edits
- D. SiteScope GUI > Server Statistics > Registry Edits

**Answer: A**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 14**

In the context of SiteScope monitors, what are Heartbeat elements?

- 
- A. monitors that act as foundational indicators of the availability of a particular business system or resource
  - B. monitors encompassed in the "Heartbeat" template
  - C. a subset of monitors that is available among the SNMP counters
  - D. monitors for which a dependency on other monitors has been configured

**Answer: A**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 15**

How can you avoid network related issues with a SiteScope deployment? (Select two.)

- A. Run monitors only during business hours.
- B. Do not run monitors during peak server usage.
- C. Avoid monitoring over a Wide Area Network.
- D. Ensure that the network meets base bandwidth requirements.
- E. Use a 10 gigabit Network Interface Card on the SiteScope server.

**Answer: C,D**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 16**

Which operation should be done just prior to writing the CSV file?

- A. prepare the SiteScope database for new monitor deployment
- B. check the template variable display order
- C. check available disk space for new monitors
- D. deploy the template

**Answer: B**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 17**

---

What are disadvantages of agentless monitoring? (Select two.)

- A. It cannot synchronize monitors.
- B. Raw data transmission is strongly delayed.
- C. It requires credentials of the monitored host server.
- D. It affects the performances of monitored host servers more than agent monitoring with agents does.
- E. Network security is vulnerable.

**Answer: C,E**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 18**

What are indications that a monitor is skipping? (Select three.)

- A. A monitor is disabled.
- B. There is missing data.
- C. There is an entry in the SiteScope Error Log.
- D. SiteScope is stopping and restarting.
- E. There is an entry in the Event Log.
- F. The process pool limit is near the maximum level.

**Answer: B,C,D**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 19**

When is a group disabled?

- A. when all the monitors of the group are disabled
- B. only when the group has been disabled from the Monitors section
- C. when the group has at least one disabled monitor
- D. when most of the monitors have been disabled

**Answer: A**



---

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 20**

Why should you use a consistent naming convention for monitors and groups?

- A. to minimize configuration errors
- B. to be compliant with ITIL recommendations
- C. to make creating view filters and category assignments more effective
- D. to increase the maximum number of concurrently running monitors

**Answer: C**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 21**

What are key components of the SiteScope monitoring model? (Select three.)

- A. Alerts
- B. Events
- C. Reports
- D. Monitors
- E. Remote Preferences

**Answer: A,C,D**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 22**

Which factors have the greatest influence on sizing a SiteScope installation? (Select two.)

- 
- A. number and type of reports
  - B. total number of system users
  - C. total number of monitors that will be deployed
  - D. frequency of monitoring in runs per minute
  - E. number and type of alerts

**Answer: C,D**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 23**

What should you do to reduce the number of alerts? (Select four.)

- A. Increase the monitor frequency.
- B. Filter alerts.
- C. Plan effective grouping approach and grouping dependencies.
- D. Tune alert definitions.
- E. Ensure the monitored application is always up.
- F. Configure monitor dependencies.

**Answer: B,C,D,F**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 24**

What is the best network location for the SiteScope host?

- A. anywhere on a Wide Area Network
- B. as physically close to the remote servers as possible
- C. inside the firewall
- D. outside the firewall

**Answer: B**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 25**

Which statements are true when no domain privileges are set for SiteScope Monitoring? (Select two.)

- A. All remote Windows servers must be configured in the remote server tree.
- B. WMI must be used and the WMI service must be configured on the remote machine.
- C. The remote server tree view is autopopulated.
- D. SiteScope service must run as a Local System account.
- E. A large number of authentication requests may overload the Domain Controller.
- F. Connection profiles issues can be individually addressed.

**Answer: A,F**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 26**

How can you set Windows domain privileges for SiteScope Monitoring (Windows platform)? (Select three.)

- A. Add the server where SiteScope is running to the Domain Admin group in Active Directory.
- B. Set the SiteScope service to run as a user in the Domain Admin group.
- C. Set the SiteScope service to run as a Local System account.
- D. Edit the registry access permissions for all machines in the domain to allow non-admin access.
- E. Add the server where SiteScope is running to the User Access Control group in Active Directory.
- F. Edit the registry access permissions for the Domain Controller to allow non-admin access.

**Answer: A,B,D**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 27**

---

How can a SiteScope administrator determine why SiteScope restarted unexpectedly?

- A. by checking the audit.log
- B. by checking the RunMonitor.log for the line "Shutting down SiteScope reason"
- C. by checking the SiteScope Health group
- D. by using jConsole.exe

**Answer: B**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 28**

Which statements are true about heartbeat monitors and common monitors? (Select two.)

- A. Heartbeat monitors should be dependent on common monitors.
- B. Common monitors should be dependent on heartbeat monitors.
- C. Heartbeat monitors should run more frequently than common monitors.
- D. Common monitors should run more frequently than heartbeat monitors.
- E. Common monitors should run as frequently as heartbeat monitors.

**Answer: B,C**

**Explanation:**

**Question No : 29**

How can a SiteScope administrator detect a Monitor Load problem?

- A. by checking the MonitorCount.log for a message
- B. by checking if the monitors have been automatically disabled
- C. by using/checking the appropriate monitor in the Health page
- D. by checking the SiteScope process CPU usage

**Answer: C**

**Explanation:**

To Read the [Whole Q&As](#), please purchase the [Complete Version](#) from [Our website](#).

# Trying our product !

- ★ **100%** Guaranteed Success
- ★ **100%** Money Back Guarantee
- ★ **365 Days** Free Update
- ★ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ★ **24x7** Customer Support
- ★ Average **99.9%** Success Rate
- ★ More than **69,000** Satisfied Customers Worldwide
- ★ Multi-Platform capabilities - **Windows, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad, Kindle**

## Need Help

Please provide as much detail as possible so we can best assist you.

To update a previously submitted ticket:



 <b>One Year Free Update</b> <p>Free update is available within One Year after your purchase. After One Year, you will get 50% discounts for updating. And we are proud to boast a 24/7 efficient Customer Support system via Email.</p>	 <b>Money Back Guarantee</b> <p>To ensure that you are spending on quality products, we provide 100% money back guarantee for 30 days from the date of purchase.</p>	 <b>Security &amp; Privacy</b> <p>We respect customer privacy. We use McAfee's security service to provide you with utmost security for your personal information &amp; peace of mind.</p>
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[Guarantee & Policy](#) | [Privacy & Policy](#) | [Terms & Conditions](#)

Any charges made through this site will appear as Global Simulators Limited.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © 2004-2015, All Rights Reserved.